AE-001A
 include ferrite
d Remark Lead content 200ppm max. ﹒ ：
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
 & L / LOA=10% typ. △
Peak Temp 260  max.： ℃
Max time above 230  50sec max.℃ ：
Max time above 200  70sec max.℃ ：

7
5
10
2
3
4
7
5
10
471
221
102
222
7 103
@ Inductance VS. DC Current curve
SR0502121ML□ 120.0±20% 100K/0.1V27 796K 1.7
SR0502181ML□
SR0502151ML□
180.0±20%
150.0±20%

SR0502271ML□
SR0502221ML□
270.0±20%
330.0±20%
390.0±20%
220.0±20%
30 100K/0.1V
100K/0.1V
100K/0.1V40
40
100K/0.1V32
3.9
5.0
5.4
3.2
1200.0±20%SR0502122ML□
SR0502152ML□
SR0502182ML□ 1800.0±20%
1500.0±20%
SR0502102ML□
SR0502821ML□
SR0502681ML□

40 28.5
22.0
45 100K/0.1V
100K/0.1V
100K/0.1V
100K/0.1V35
42
40
100K/0.1V32
252K
8.8
16.0
10.5
12.0
6.5
2200.0±20%SR0502222ML□
SR0502272ML□ 2700.0±20%
40 100K/0.1V
100K/0.1V40
34.5
40.0